
Place School Front Back Total

1st Dublin Jerome * 304

1 Audrey Ryu, 11 36 38 74

2 Ellie Ryu, 9 36 36 72

3 Emma Sparling, 12 42 38 80

4 Addie Yarbrough, 10 42 37 79

5 Alexa Prettyman, 9 38 41 79

2nd Olentangy * 343

1 Olivia Drankwalter, 11 39 41 80

2 Elizabeth Wang, 10 45 44 89

3 Kimmy Archer, 10 43 45 88

4 Gretchen Stoner, 11 44 42 86

5 Claudia Novak, 11 47 45 92

3rd Grove City * 344

1 Bella Saur, 10 43 35 78

2 Rachael Jones, 11 41 49 90

3 Kaylyn Henson, 10 43 44 87

4 Tristan Wilson, 10 44 45 89

5 Chloe Seeley, 11 41 50 91

4th Hilliard Darby 345

1 Zaria Hampton, 11 39 45 84

2 Aimee Hayes, 11 40 41 81

3 Lexy Aurand, 11 40 44 84

4 Maddie Digel, 9 45 51 96

5 Isabella Centeno, 12 52 58 110

5th Pickerington North 357

1 Kendall Burton, 12 45 46 91

2 Reagan Norton, 11 41 49 90

3 Cayla Tasney, 10 42 46 88

4 Mia Lewis, 9 45 47 92

5 Josie Zeiher, 10 43 45 88
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6th Big Walnut 392

1 Danielle Maynard, 11 44 45 89

2 Emma Doty, 12 49 54 103

3 Sydney Fortney, 10 45 53 98

4 Lexie Henry, 11 53 49 102

5 Jenna Sutton, 11 49 56 105

7th Olentangy Berlin 396

1 Reagan Clifton, 11 44 41 85

2 Michele Starner, 12 44 48 92

3 Izzy Borgstrom, 10 55 51 106

4 Carrie Barnett, 12 57 56 113

5 Iva Horman, 10 58 59 117

8th Pickerington Central 416

1 Ella Drake, 12 47 49 96

2 Audrey Roberts, 12 47 54 101

3 Kennedy Carter, 12 54 56 110

4 Maggie Blausey, 10 54 55 109

9th Hilliard Davidson 433
1 Emma Cotter, 12 52 54 106

2 Abby Emery, 12 56 54 110

3 Olivia Bradley, 12 55 53 108

4 Maddie Richards, 12 53 57 110

5 Molly Lingenfelter, 10 52 57 109

10th Thomas Worthington 447
1 Claudia Scott, 12 43 43 86

2 Kerry Burnham, 12 58 59 117

3 Jordan Cross, 9 68 57 125

4 Grace Pflaum, 12 65 60 125

5 Devyn Miller, 12 58 61 119
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11th Westerville North 451

1 Claire Gleason, 12 54 52 106

2 Danielle Halterman, 11 54 52 106

3 Mary Gleason, 10 62 56 118

4 Calleigh Gleason, 10 59 62 121

5 Hailey Tessman, 10 64 60 124

12th Dublin Scioto 483

1 Natalia Kantner, 12 48 58 106

2 Lucia Bendure-Goodyear, 10 58 59 117

3 Bre Kay, 9 51 58 109

4 Madalyn Dean, 10 70 81 151

5 Callie Szilagye, 10 77 79 156



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Ellie Ryu, 9 Dublin Jerome* 36 36 72

2 Audrey Ryu, 11 Dublin Jerome* 36 38 74

3 Bella Saur, 10 Grove City* 43 35 78

4 Addie Yarbrough, 10 Dublin Jerome* 42 37 79

Alexa Prettyman, 9 Dublin Jerome* 38 41 79

6 Emma Sparling, 12 Dublin Jerome* 42 38 80

Olivia Drankwalter, 11 Olentangy* 39 41 80

8 Aimee Hayes **, 11 Hilliard Darby 40 41 81

9 Zaria Hampton **, 11 Hilliard Darby 39 45 84

Lexy Aurand **, 11 Hilliard Darby 40 44 84

11 Reagan Clifton, 11 Olentangy Berlin 44 41 85

12 Gretchen Stoner, 11 Olentangy* 44 42 86

Claudia Scott, 12 Thomas Worthington 43 43 86

14 Kaylyn Henson, 10 Grove City* 43 44 87

15 Kimmy Archer, 10 Olentangy* 43 45 88

Cayla Tasney, 10 Pickerington North 42 46 88

Josie Zeiher, 10 Pickerington North 43 45 88

18 Danielle Maynard, 11 Big Walnut 44 45 89

Tristan Wilson, 10 Grove City* 44 45 89

Elizabeth Wang, 10 Olentangy* 45 44 89

21 Rachael Jones, 11 Grove City* 41 49 90

Reagan Norton, 11 Pickerington North 41 49 90

23 Chloe Seeley, 11 Grove City* 41 50 91

Kendall Burton, 12 Pickerington North 45 46 91

25 Michele Starner, 12 Olentangy Berlin 44 48 92

Claudia Novak, 11 Olentangy* 47 45 92

Mia Lewis, 9 Pickerington North 45 47 92

28 Maddie Digel, 9 Hilliard Darby 45 51 96

Ella Drake, 12 Pickerington Central 47 49 96

30 Sydney Fortney, 10 Big Walnut 45 53 98

31 Alyson Dildine, 10 Central Crossing 49 50 99

32 Audrey Roberts, 12 Pickerington Central 47 54 101

33 Lexie Henry, 11 Big Walnut 53 49 102

34 Emma Doty, 12 Big Walnut 49 54 103

35 Jenna Sutton, 11 Big Walnut 49 56 105

36 Natalia Kantner, 12 Dublin Scioto 48 58 106

Emma Cotter, 12 Hilliard Davidson 52 54 106

Izzy Borgstrom, 10 Olentangy Berlin 55 51 106
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Claire Gleason, 12 Westerville North 54 52 106

Danielle Halterman, 11 Westerville North 54 52 106

41 Olivia Bradley, 12 Hilliard Davidson 55 53 108

42 Bre Kay, 9 Dublin Scioto 51 58 109

Molly Lingenfelter, 10 Hilliard Davidson 52 57 109

Maggie Blausey, 10 Pickerington Central 54 55 109

45 Isabella Centeno, 12 Hilliard Darby 52 58 110

Abby Emery, 12 Hilliard Davidson 56 54 110

Maddie Richards, 12 Hilliard Davidson 53 57 110

Kennedy Carter, 12 Pickerington Central 54 56 110

49 Carrie Barnett, 12 Olentangy Berlin 57 56 113

50 Lucia Bendure-Goodyear, 10 Dublin Scioto 58 59 117

Iva Horman, 10 Olentangy Berlin 58 59 117

Kerry Burnham, 12 Thomas Worthington 58 59 117

53 Mary Gleason, 10 Westerville North 62 56 118

54 Devyn Miller, 12 Thomas Worthington 58 61 119

55 Calleigh Gleason, 10 Westerville North 59 62 121

56 Cara Denlinger, 10 Licking Heights 66 58 124

Hailey Tessman, 10 Westerville North 64 60 124

58 Jordan Cross, 9 Thomas Worthington 68 57 125

Grace Pflaum, 12 Thomas Worthington 65 60 125

60 Madalyn Dean, 10 Dublin Scioto 70 81 151

61 Callie Szilagye, 10 Dublin Scioto 77 79 156

62 Remington Youngquist, 10 Licking Heights 84 74 158


